
Town of Brussels 

Fee Schedule 

As of 09/01/2025 unless otherwise noted 

 

 
Special Assessment Letters  $15.00  ($9.00 town, $6.00 clerk) 

 
Copy of town records   $.25 per page 

 
Permit Fees: 

 
Class A & B beer license  $100.00 

 
Class A & B liquor license  $125.00 

 

Cigarette & tobacco products  $  25.00 

 

Operators (bartenders) license $  10.00 

 

Quarry Permit (5 yrs)   $500.00 effective 01/01/2026 

 

Community Center (effective 01/01/2026): 

 

A security deposit of $150.00 is also charged and returned if facility is 
cleaned per rules 

 
Residents     $200.00 

 
Non-residents of Town   $250.00 

 

Town Park pavilion (effective 01/01/2026): 

 

(No security deposit required, includes use of bathrooms) 

 

Residents or non-residents  $125.00 

 

Non-residents of Town   $150.00 

 

 
 

 


